
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:33 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Arrowhead Elementary

BUS 030
08:57 AM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

08:59 AM Chester Grove Rd & Francisco Ct

09:01 AM Westphalia Rd & Poplar Dr

09:02 AM Westphalia Rd & Flowers Rd (NE)

BUS 041
08:29 AM 3610 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

08:32 AM Pinnacle Green Rd & Golden Glow Ave (NEW NEIGHBORHOOD-OVERLOOK)

08:36 AM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr

08:43 AM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

08:47 AM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

08:57 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

08:58 AM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

09:00 AM Hatboro Pl & Matapeake Dr

09:06 AM Darcy Pl & Darcy Rd

BUS 044
08:37 AM 4609 MELWOOD RD

08:46 AM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

08:51 AM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

08:53 AM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

08:55 AM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

08:57 AM Parkstone Dr & Richmond Run

08:59 AM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

09:01 AM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

09:07 AM 4100 Melwood Rd

BUS 046
08:53 AM 9607 Hope Springs Ln

08:54 AM 9601 Hope Springs Ln

08:57 AM Beech Park St & Fernwood Dr

BUS 053
08:36 AM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

08:38 AM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

08:46 AM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr

08:47 AM 2911 Brown Station Rd

08:59 AM Brown Rd & Lantana Dr

09:00 AM Box Tree Dr and Brown Rd

09:10 AM 1801 Sansbury Rd

BUS 059



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:33 AM Page 2 of 4

08:23 AM 1713 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

08:27 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

08:28 AM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

08:33 AM 2205 Brown Station Rd

08:35 AM 2211 BROWN STATION RD

08:36 AM 2409 Brown Station Rd

08:40 AM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Alaking Ct (E)

08:42 AM Ritchie Marlboro Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 2506-2550

08:48 AM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

08:52 AM 2515 Sansbury Rd

08:54 AM Darcy Rd & Washington Ave

08:56 AM Darcy Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 9305-9513

08:58 AM 9343 Darcy Rd

08:59 AM 9349 DARCY RD

09:05 AM 9148 Darcy Rd

09:07 AM 9142 Darcy Rd

09:08 AM Darcy Rd & Elk Ave

BUS 060
09:06 AM Fernwood Dr & Firtree Park St

09:08 AM 1804 Sansbury Rd

BUS X61
08:57 AM 442 Possum Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:33 AM Page 3 of 4

Arrowhead Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 013
04:03 PM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

04:04 PM Chester Grove Rd & Francisco Ct

04:06 PM Westphalia Rd & Poplar Dr

04:07 PM Westphalia Rd & Flowers Rd (NE)

BUS 043
03:59 PM 1804 Sansbury Rd

04:01 PM Fernwood Dr & Firtree Park St

BUS 050
04:03 PM 2515 Sansbury Rd

04:05 PM Darcy Rd & Washington Ave

04:06 PM 9307 Darcy Rd

04:08 PM 9343 Darcy Rd

04:13 PM 9349 Darcy Rd

04:16 PM 9148 Darcy Rd

04:17 PM 9142 Darcy Rd

04:19 PM Darcy Rd & Lincoln Ave

04:24 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

04:26 PM 1713 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

04:29 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

04:31 PM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

BUS 062
04:04 PM 4100 Melwood Rd

04:08 PM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

04:10 PM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

04:12 PM Parkstone Dr & Richmond Run

04:15 PM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

04:16 PM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

04:17 PM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

04:22 PM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

04:35 PM 4609 MELWOOD RD

BUS 068
04:06 PM Darcy Pl & Darcy Rd

04:09 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

04:10 PM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

04:12 PM Hatboro Pl & Matapeake Dr

04:20 PM 3610 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

04:24 PM Pinnacle Green Rd & Golden Glow Ave (NEW NEIGHBORHOOD-OVERL

04:27 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Alaking Ct (E)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:33 AM Page 4 of 4

04:29 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 2506-2550

04:38 PM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

04:39 PM 2205 Brown Station Rd

04:40 PM 2211 BROWN STATION RD

04:42 PM 2409 Brown Station Rd

BUS 076
04:02 PM Beech Park St & Fernwood Dr

04:15 PM 9607 Hope Springs Ln

04:16 PM 9601 Hope Springs Ln

BUS 081
03:59 PM 1801 Sansbury Rd

04:05 PM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

04:07 PM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

04:09 PM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

04:13 PM Brown Rd & Lantana Dr

04:23 PM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr

04:24 PM 2911 Brown Station Rd


